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200907150002
72470

07/15/2009
01:29:27

HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

3 130 Lot#:1 Book:3
Pg:130
Sub:GIVHANS
SUBDIVISION

200907020002
56060

07/02/2009
02:47:31

HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANK OF
AMERICA

3 130 Lot#:1 Book:3
Pg:130
Sub:GIVHANS
SUBDIVISION

200907020002
56060

07/02/2009
02:47:31

HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANK OF
AMERICA

Sec:4 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200907150002
72460

07/15/2009
01:29:26

HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK OF
AMERICA

Sec:4 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST
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AMERICA

3 130 Lot#:1 Book:3
Pg:130
Sub:GIVHANS
SUBDIVISION

200907150002
72470

07/15/2009
01:29:27

HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Sec:4 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


