Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/07; Name= HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200907150002 72470	07/15/2009 01:29:27	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			3	130		Lot#:1 Book:3 Pg:130 Sub:GIVHANS SUBDIVISION
200907020002 56060	07/02/2009 02:47:31	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANK OF AMERICA			3	130		Lot#:1 Book:3 Pg:130 Sub:GIVHANS SUBDIVISION
200907020002 56060	07/02/2009 02:47:31	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANK OF AMERICA						Sec:4 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200907150002 72460	07/15/2009 01:29:26	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK OF AMERICA						Sec:4 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200907150002 72460	07/15/2009 01:29:26	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK OF AMERICA			3	130		Lot#:1 Book:3 Pg:130 Sub:GIVHANS SUBDIVISION
200907150002 72470	07/15/2009 01:29:27	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA						Sec:4 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST